
Fare Train Number 6507 515 523 531 539 547 555 563 571 575
Zone    Stations AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM

4    Lansdale 5:51 7:51 9:51 11:51 1:51 3:51 5:51 7:51 9:51 11:37
4    Pennbrook 5:53 7:53 9:53 11:53 1:53 3:53 5:53 7:53 9:53 11:39
4    North Wales 5:56 7:56 9:56 11:56 1:56 3:56 5:56 7:56 9:56 11:42
3  Gwynedd Valley 5:59 7:59 9:59 11:59 1:59 3:59 5:59 7:59 9:59 11:45
3  Penllyn 6:02 8:02 10:02 12:02 2:02 4:02 6:02 8:02 10:02 11:48
3   Ambler 6:05 8:05 10:05 12:05 2:05 4:05 6:05 8:05 10:05 11:51
3    Fort Washington 6:08 8:08 10:08 12:08 2:08 4:08 6:08 8:08 10:08 11:54
3   Oreland 6:11 8:11 10:11 12:11 2:11 4:11 6:11 8:11 10:11 11:57
3   North Hills 6:12 8:12 10:12 12:12 2:12 4:12 6:12 8:12 10:12 11:58
3    Glenside 6:15 8:15 10:15 12:15 2:15 4:15 6:15 8:15 10:15 12:01
3    Jenkintown-Wyncote 6:18 8:18 10:18 12:18 2:18 4:18 6:18 8:18 10:18 12:04
2    Melrose Park — — — — — — — — — 12:07
1    Fern Rock T.C. 6:24 8:24 10:24 12:24 2:24 4:24 6:24 8:24 10:24 12:10
1    Wayne Junction 6:27 8:27 10:27 12:27 2:27 4:27 6:27 8:27 10:27 12:13
1   North Broad 6:32 8:32 10:32 12:32 2:32 4:32 6:32 8:32 10:32 12:18
C    Temple University 6:34 8:34 10:34 12:34 2:34 4:34 6:34 8:34 10:34 12:20
C   Jefferson Station D6:40 8:40 10:40 12:40 2:40 4:40 6:40 8:40 10:40 12:26
C   Suburban Station D6:45 8:45 10:45 12:45 2:45 4:45 6:45 8:45 10:45 12:31
C   30th Street Station 6:49 8:49 10:49 12:49 2:49 4:49 6:49 8:49 10:49 12:35
 Train continues to — MAL MAL MAL MAL MAL MAL MAL MAL MAL

AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

Fare Train Number 522 530 538 546 554 562 570 574 578
Zone    Stations AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM

C   30th Street Station 7:41 9:41 11:41 1:41 3:41 5:41 7:41 9:41 11:41
C   Suburban Station 7:45 9:45 11:45 1:45 3:45 5:45 7:45 9:45 11:45
C   Jefferson Station 7:48 9:48 11:48 1:48 3:48 5:48 7:48 9:48 11:48
C    Temple University 7:52 9:52 11:52 1:52 3:52 5:52 7:52 9:52 11:52
1    North Broad 7:56 9:56 11:56 1:56 3:56 5:56 7:56 9:56 11:56
1   Wayne Junction 8:01 10:01 12:01 2:01 4:01 6:01 8:01 10:01 12:01
1    Fern Rock T.C. 8:04 10:04 12:04 2:04 4:04 6:04 8:04 10:04 12:04
3   Jenkintown-Wyncote 8:10 10:10 12:10 2:10 4:10 6:10 8:10 10:10 12:10
3  Glenside 8:12 10:12 12:12 2:12 4:12 6:12 8:12 10:12 12:12
3  North Hills 8:14 10:14 12:14 2:14 4:14 6:14 8:14 10:14 12:14
3  Oreland 8:15 10:15 12:15 2:15 4:15 6:15 8:15 10:15 12:15
3   Fort Washington 8:18 10:18 12:18 2:18 4:18 6:18 8:18 10:18 12:18
3   Ambler 8:21 10:21 12:21 2:21 4:21 6:21 8:21 10:21 12:21
3  Penllyn 8:25 10:25 12:25 2:25 4:25 6:25 8:25 10:25 12:25
3  Gwynedd Valley 8:26 10:26 12:26 2:26 4:26 6:26 8:26 10:26 12:26
4   North Wales 8:30 10:30 12:30 2:30 4:30 6:30 8:30 10:30 12:30
4   Pennbrook 8:32 10:32 12:32 2:32 4:32 6:32 8:32 10:32 12:32
4    Lansdale 8:36 10:36 12:36 2:36 4:36 6:36 8:36 10:36 12:36

 AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM
MAL = Malvern                                                                                       T.T.6 DOY-10 Supplement Special Schedule 2
D - Stops to discharge or pickup passengers but may depart ahead of schedule

DAILY

TO
 C

EN
TE

R
 C

IT
Y

   
   

   
   

  T
O

 L
A

N
SD

A
LE

 

Services

Services

C


